2,500

2,000

1,500

1,000

500

0

RFHEH (ERBAR) 12/6 (K) RRSET

NSO OO NON S —00LNNNT LN OO S 00 —00LNANT OO0 SH—00LN 00NN LN RO KON OMNOMN =00 v—00LNONT M ONO OMOMNNOMS S —00LNONG LN OO S Sh—00h—00LNSH—00LN—00LNANT KOOSO

S 0OLNONTLANIROONTRONONS
SOOI SSINNSS =3 SO0 O S OO S S RS S OSSR S OIS S IS S SN = I N A N N e o e AN N N T T DR RN AR A By S 0O OO O NN
— AN e <NE OO0 NNNNT 000000 0001000~ NN oo GO0 NNNT 0000007 00000 NN NN oo OO NNNT00000 | 00Ok

=3
.

B e I e

SIS

B e e B

SN

“<h—00H—0o0LNN

e



